DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

PEMIZETT FLOWERS LIMITED

PEM LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PEMM LIMITED

PEMM GROUP LTD

PEMM GROUP LTD

PEM RADIOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

PENS LIMITED

PENAIR SCHOOL

PENALYN LIMITED

PENAMARINE (UK) LTD

PENARTH PROPERTIES LIMITED

PENASUL EUROPE LTD

PENA 2000 LIMITED

PENBRIDGE MARINE LIMITED

PENBRIDGE MARINE LIMITED

PENBRYN PROPERTIES LIMITED

PENBURN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PENCALL LIMITED

PENCEFN MARINE LIMITED

PENCIL AND INK LTD

PENCIL LEARNING LIMITED

PENCIL LEARNING LIMITED

PENCIL LEARNING LIMITED

PENCLEAVE 1 LIMITED

PENCOMBE ASSOCIATES LTD

PENCON PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PENDANT PROPERTIES LIMITED

PENDELL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PENDENTES LTD.

PENDER LIMITED

THE PENDINE ACADEMY OF SOCIAL CARE
LTD

THE PENDINE ACADEMY OF SOCIAL CARE
LTD

PENDLE EDUCATION TRUST

PENDLE FINANCIAL PLANNING SERVICES
LIMITED

PENDLEHALL LIMITED

PENDLE MEDICAL LTD

PENDLE PERSONNEL LIMITED

PENDLE POLYMER ENGINEERING LIMITED

PENDLESIDE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

PENDLE STAINED GLASS LIMITED

PENDLETON BOWLING CLUB COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

PENDOCK LTD

PENDOCK LTD

PENDRAGON COURT LIMITED

PENDRAGON INNS LIMITED

PENDRAGON INNS LIMITED

PENDRAGON LEATHER GOODS LIMITED

PENDRAGON MGI LIMITED

PENDRAGON MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

PENDRAGON PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PENDRAGON WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

04704462
07851586
07845422
09868976
09868976
07112127
04318856
07557657
08206467
03861890
05285424
06432557
07970522
09866783
09866783
05314397
05239012
03501856
08386125
07841827
05973836
05973836
05973836
07818880
05132289
01291546
00742161
08461007
08739716
07852784
04466561

04466561

08263591
04470886

07883436
03833870
03274361
02265026
09480677
03849985
00074180

08694830
08694830
03682235
09868627
09868627
07494264
06002374
03835900
04141776

08462285

(D1)
(02)
(D2)
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()
(02)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
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(D2)
(b1)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(b1)
(©2)
(1)
(EL)
(D2)
(€3)
(€3)
(b2)
(D2)
(b1)
(01)
(D2)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(B4)

(B4)

(D2)
(1)

(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(©1)
(€3)
(p1)
(1)

(€3)
(D2)
(D1)
()
(B1)
(€2)
(D2)
(€3)
(CID)

(CIY)

17/11/2015
17/11/2015
11/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
13/11/2015
12/11/2015
17/11/2015
16/11/2015
12/11/2015
14/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
14/11/2015
17/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
16/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
13/11/2015
11/11/2015
14/11/2015
12/11/2015
11/11/2015
13/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015

17/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/11/2015
14/11/2015
11/11/2015
16/11/2015
12/11/2015
16/11/2015
16/11/2015

17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
14/11/2015
17/11/2015
11/11/2015
12/11/2015

13/11/2015

PENDRE CAFE LTD

PENDRIGH MAKIN LIMITED

PENDULUM CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PENDULUM CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PENELLE LTD

PENELOPE EASTON LIMITED

PENELOPE TANEBORNE SERVICES LTD

PENFOLD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

PENGE CLINIC LIMITED

PENGELLY HEALTHCARE LIMITED

PENGELLY HEALTHCARE LIMITED

PENGIL LIMITED

PENGO CORPORATION LTD

PENGOWER LIMITED

PENGUIN DESIGNS LIMITED

PENGUINICE LIMITED

PENGUINICE LIMITED

PENGUINICE LIMITED

PENGUIN INTERNET LTD

PENGUIN LEGAL LIMITED

PENGUIN SERVICES UK LIMITED

PENGWERN SPORTS TOURS LIMITED

PENHA

PENHAM SECURITIES LIMITED

PENINA GOLF APARTMENTS LIMITED

PENINNIS LIMITED

PENINSULA

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES
(IRELAND) LTD

PENINSULA COMMUNITY HEALTH AND
CARE CHARITABLE FUNDS

PENINSULA LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

PENINSULA ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED

PENINSULA PETROLEUM (BROKERS)
LIMITED

PENINSULAR ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PENINSULA TRUSTEES LIMITED

PENINSULA WATER LIMITED

PENISTONE DENTAL CARE LIMITED

PENISTONE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PENKETH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PENKZ LIMITED

PENLAN CONSTRUCTION LTD

PENLAN CONSTRUCTION LTD

PENLAN CONSTRUCTION LTD

PENLAN CONSTRUCTION LTD

PENLEE CONSULTING LIMITED

PENLEE CONSULTING LIMITED

PENLINGTON BRICKWORKS LIMITED

09291171
06859531
08630852

08630852

07831920
05615786
08294161
03922223
08359201
09874739
09874739
08989828
07850822
04587376
00996800
08723322
08723322
08723322
05601885
08901547
04090524
02112998
02658932
06634333
01688391
03893484
00685236
01702759
02567996

05445673

08205813

03205012
09283467
04986747

08257366

02476685
02592778
06537492
05999206

04612097
06463542
05870533
05870533
05870533
05870533
05993406
05993406
07560659

(02)
(01)
(B4)

(GO

(02)
(©2)
(©2)
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(01)
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(1)
(01)
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(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)

(CID)
€2)

(1)
(01)
(CIY)

©2)

(01)
(01)
(€3)
©2)

(01)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(02)
(CXY)

16/11/2015
1371172015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

1171172015
12/11/2015
16/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
16/11/2015
16/11/2015
16/11/2015
17/11/2015
12/11/2015
17/11/2015
12/11/2015
1371172015
13/11/2015
16/11/2015
17/11/2015
11/11/2015
14/11/2015
16/11/2015
13/11/2015
16/11/2015
12/11/2015
11/11/2015
15/11/2015
15/11/2015

15/11/2015

12/11/2015

15/11/2015
15/11/2015
14/11/2015

11/11/2015

16/11/2015
13/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
15/11/2015
15/11/2015
15/11/2015



